AND OPERATED
83
StackLyte Series high performance
general purpose fluorescent luminaire
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The StackLyte (SLT) Series has been developed for general illumi-
nation for surface or pendant mounted applications. This series uti-
lizes computer designed reflector technology for optimal fixture

162 5 "
164 15 "
ORDERING GUIDE
CATEGORY SERIES SIZE
REFLECTOR
MATERIAL
REFLECTOR
PHOTOMETRY
Energy
Conservation
Series
SLT - STACKLYTE 2 - 24"
3 - 36"
4 - 48"
6 - 72"
8 - 96"
M - MIRO4
(95% TR)
E - ENHANCED
ALUMINUM
(92% TR min.)
W - WHITE
(91% TR)
A - ALUMINUM
(87% TR min.)
B - BALLAST
COVER
(White)
(83% TR min.)
R - MIRO4
MICRO-
MATT
(95% TR)
N - NORMAL
1 - 1L
2 - 2L
2 - 2L
4 - 4L
17 17w  T8
25 25w  T8
32 32w  T8
14 14w  T5
21 21w  T5
28 28w  T5
24 24w  T5HO
39 39w  T5HO
54 54w  T5HO
120 - 120v, 60 Hz
277 - 277v, 60 Hz
347 - 347v, 60 Hz
UNV - 120v - 277v,
60 Hz
480 - 480v, 60 Hz
xxx - Less Ballast
(BLANK) - 1
2 - 2
1 - 1
2 - 2
4 - 4
L - Low
N - Normal
H - High
NUMBER
OF LAMPS
LAMP TYPE
(WATTAGE)
BALLAST
VOLTAGE
NUMBER OF
BALLASTS
LAMPS PER
BALLAST
BALLAST